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PROVISIONAL LIST OF CANDIDATES FOR INTERVIEW TO BE HELD W.E.F. 2'IK'AI2O17 TO 12IO9I2OI7

FOR THE POST OF MEiIBER, FOREIGNERS TRIBUNAL, ASSAIUI

Data of AdYt. 2l -06-20'1 7

sL.
NO.

ROLL
NO.

NAME OF APPLICANT , SPOUSE'S NAME

ABANI CHANDRA LATE AMBIKA CHARAN NATH
ABDUL BASIT LATE iUTA MIA TAPADAR

LATE AZIZUL HOOUE
4

6 LATE PIRJAHAN ALI MALE
7 MOTIAR RAHMAN SARKAR MALE
I ABDUS SOBAHAN SARKAR MALE
I LATE ABU SARIF MALE
10 ABDUS SAHID AHMED MALE
11 MALE
12 LATE NILA KANTA OZAH MALE
13

N
EMALE

FAJAR't4
't5 WAHIDUR RAHMAN MALE
16 LATE MAMLUKUR RAHMAN TAPADAR MALE
17 117 LATE HASAN RAJU LASKAR MALE

FEMALE18 ,l18

t9 t't 9
20 120

40
41

42

52
53
54 FEMALE
55 155 LATE SANKAR CHARAN DAS MALE
56 156 LATE SUDHA MOHAN BISWAS MALE

LATE HARGOBINDA GOSWAMI MALE
LATE HARISH PEGU MALE

59 159 BHUPEN SARMA LATE KESHAB CHANDRA SARMA MALE

101 MALE
1U MALE

MALE103 ABDUL FAZAL
104
105
106
'107

ABDUL KUDDUS MD. ROZAB ALI MALE
ABDUL LATIF
ABDUL MANNAF
ABDUL MANNAN SARKAR

ABUL HUSSAIN MALE

108 ABDUS SAMAD MIAH
109

110
ABU AL FARID
ABU SALEH MD JAHANGIR

't't1 ABU SALEH MUHAMMED MUSA LATE MOTIUR RAHMAN
112
113
114

ACHYUT OZAH
ADITI DAS (BHATTACHARJEE)

AFTAB UDDIN AHMED
AHAMMAO ALIfi5

116 AHMADUR RAHMAN TAPAOAR
AHMED ALI LASKAR
AJANTA SARMAH
AJIT DAS
AJIT KUMAR BORA

BIPUL SARMA BARUAH
LATE KRISHNA PRASAD DAS
LATE RUDRA NATH BORA

MALE
MALE

21

22
23
24

't21
122
123
124

AJIT KUMAR DUTTA LATE MOHENDRA NATH DUTTA MALE
ALEK CHAND
ALOKESH NARAYAN BARUAH
AMRIT KUMAR DAS
ANAMIKA THAKUR BHATTAC HARYYA

LT.SUKUR ALI SHEIKH
LATE KAMALESWAR SARKAR
LATE MANARANJAN CH. OAS
ACHYUT KR. THAKUR

MALE
MALE
MALE

25 125 FEMALE
26 126 ANANDA KUMAR SAHANI PARICHHAN SAHANI MALE
27 LATE PUNYESWAR GOHAIN MALE
28 LATE PAOAM PEGU MALE
29
30

129 R RAHMAN MALLIK
130 TALUKDAR

ABDUS SAMAD MALLIK
LATE MADHAB CH.TALUKDAR

MALE
MALE

3'l
32
33

131 ANUPAMA BORA MRIDUL RANJAN DAS
ABDUL MOZID SHEIKH

133 MAHANTA LATE ANANDA MAHANTA

FEMALE
FEMALE

MALE
34 HARESWAR BASUMATARY MALE
35
36
37
38

135 ARATI DEVI NOT MENTIONED
136 NEOG RAJIB GOGOI
137 ARCHANA SARMA GOSWAMI KUMAR GOSWAMI
138 ARNA DAS LATE NIRMALENDU DAS

FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

39 139 MALE
140
141
142

ARUNIMA BHAGABATI UDDHAB CHANDRA BAISHYA
LATE MUJIBAR RAHMANASADUR RAHMAN CHOUDHURY

MALE
FEMALE

MALE
43
44
45

143 ASHIMA DEVI KALITA DILIP KALITA
144 ASHOK CHAKRABORry LATE INDRA KUMAR CHAKRABORW
145 ASLAM KHAN LATE HAMID KHAN

FEMALE
MALE
MALE

46
47
48

't46 ASMINA BEGUM LATE ABDUR RAHMAN
147 BABITA DAS LATE CHIRANJIV KUMAR DAS
148 BABUL CHANDRA DAS LATE HARIPADA DAS

FEMALE
FEMALE

MALE
49 '149 BAKUL AZAD LATE OSMAN GONI

BANANI DAS MAHESWAR KUMAR
DHURBAJYOTI BARMAN

MALE
50 150 FEMALE
51 151 BANDANA BHUYAN FEMALE

152 BANDANA OEKA SARMAH GAUTAM SARMA
MUKUL DEKA

FEMALE
FEMALE't 53 BARNALI DEVI

154 BARNALI DHAR KARMAKAR ASHOK KARMAKAR
BHADRESWAR DAS
BHANU BHUSAN BISWAS
BHUPATI RANJAN GOSWAMI
BHUPEN CH. PEGU

1

2
3

127 GOHAIN
128 KUMAR PEGU

134 ARABINDA BASUMATARY

ARUN JYOTI DEY LATE ANIL CHANDRA DEY
ARUN KUMAR DEY LATE UPENDRA NATH DEY

57 '157

58 158
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SL. 
NO. 

ROLL 
NO. 

NAME OF APPLICANT FATHER'S I SPOUSE'S NAME GENDER 

60 160 BIJAY KR. BASUMATARY LATE MANI KANTA BASUMATARY MALE 
61 161 BIJON KUMAR PAUL LATE NIRANJAN PAUL MALE 
62 162 BIJOY KUMAR DAS BICHITRA KUMAR DAS MALE 
63 163 BIJU SARMAH SIBA NATH SARMAH MALE 
64 164 BIMAL SARMA LATE NARENDRA NATH SARMA MALE 
65 165 BINITA BARUAH LATE KUMUD CH. BARUAH FEMALE 
66 166 BIPUL KUMAR CHETRI CHANDRA MOHAN CHETRI MALE 
67 167 BIPUL KUMAR NATH LATE SASADHAR NATH MALE 
68 168 BIRAJ KUMAR DUTTA DWIJENDRA NATH DUTTA MALE 
69 169 BISWA PRASAD SINHA TIKENDRAJIT SINHA MALE 
70 170 BISWAJIT GHOSH LATE HARANATH GHOSH MALE 
71 171 BIVA SINGHA SUMIT SINGHA FEMALE 
72 172 BODIOT ZAMAN JINNAT ALI MALE 
73 173 BULU PRABHA RAJBONGSHI LATE NAGENDRA NATH RAJBONGSHI FEMALE 
74 174 CHANDAN SARMAH LATE MANINDRA CHANDRA SARMAH MALE 
75 175 CHANDAN SENGUPTA LATE SUBODH CH.SENGUPTA MALE 
76 176 CHANDRA KUMAR BARUAH GOVINDRA RAM BARUAH MALE 
77 177 CHANDRA MOHAN DAS LATE KHARGESWAR DAS MALE 
78 178 CHINMOY BHATTACHARCHARYYA LATE BANAMALI BHATTACHARYYA MALE 
79 179 DAISY TALUKDAR JAYANTA KR. DAS FEMALE 
80 180 DANDADHAR HAZARIKA LATE TULENDRA BANIA MALE 
81 181 DAYAMAYA KR. DAS LATE PRAMOD CH. DAS MALE 
82 182 DAYANANDA BAISHNAB LATE KEBAL BAISHNAB MALE 
83 183 DEBABRATA DEB LATE KALIPADA DEB MALE 
84 184 DEEPA SARMAH BRAJEN SARMAH FEMALE 
85 185 DHIREN CHANDRA BORAH LATE DHALIRAM BORAH MALE 
86 186 DHRUBA JYOTI SARMA LATE RAMA KANTA SARMA MALE 
87 187 DHRUBAJYOTI BARMAN TRAILOKYA NATH BARMAN MALE 
88 188 DHURBAJYOTI PATHAK PRABODH CH. PATHAK MALE 
89 189 DIBAKAR CHAKRABORTY LATE DWIJADAS CHAKRABORTY MALE 
90 190 DIGANTA KUMAR MISHRA LATE MAHINATH MISHRA MALE 
91 191 DILIP KUMAR JAIN MADAN LAL JAIN MALE 
92 192 DINESWAR SARMA LATE MAHENDRA SARMA MALE 
93 193 DIPAK DASGUPTA GOPAL CHANDRA DASGUPTA MALE 
94 194 DIPAK ROY LATE MOHAN CH.ROY MALE 
95 195 DIPAMONI BORA LATE BIPIN CHANDRA BORA FEMALE 
96 196 DIPANJALI DUTTA LATE PURNA DUTTA FEMALE 
97 197 DIPANWITA CHOWDHURY MRINAL BORO FEMALE 
98 198 DR. MANSURI HABIB SHAKURBHAI SHAKURBHAI NATHUBHAI MALE 
99 199 DULAL SAHA LATE MOHANTA KR. SHAHA MALE 
100 200 DULU RANJAN DAS LATE NIRANJAN DAS MALE 
101 201 DURLOV CHANDRA NATH INDRESWAR NATH MALE 
102 202 DWIJEN SARMA JITENDRA NATH SARMA MALE 
103 203 EVA KAKOTI DHURBAJYOTI KAKOTI FEMALE 
104 204 FARID UDDIN BARBHUIYAN LATE MAHBAT ALI BARBHUIYAN MALE 
105 205 FARIDA BEGUM MOTIUR RAHMAN MALE 
106 206 FAZAL HOQUE AKAND LATE NABAB ALI AKAND MALE 
107 207 GEETA DEKA LATE TARUN CHANDRA DEKA FEMALE 
108 208 GITA MONI DAS PRABHAT CH. DAS FEMALE 
109 209 GITI KAKATI DAS PRATAP CHANDRA DAS FEMALE 
110 210 GUNAJIT KUMAR BAYAN LATE HARISH CHANDRA BAYAN MALE 
111 211 HARI PRAKASH KARMAKAR LATE GAURI SANKAR KARMAKAR MALE 
112 212 HEMA PROVA BORGOHAIN DHRUBA JYOTI BORGOGHAIN FEMALE 
113 213 HEMA RAM DAS LATE TAPU RAM DAS MALE 
114 214 HEMANTA BHUYAN LATE ASWINI BHUYAN MALE 
115 215 HEMANTA KR. SARMA HARENDRA NATH SARMA MALE 
116 216 HEMENDRA BORA LATE DHANESWAR BORA MALE 
117 217 ILA DAS LATE BORODA KANTA DAS FEMALE 

118 218 INDIRA LAKSHMI BORAH @ INDRANI DUORAH PONKAZ DUORAH FEMALE 

119 219 INDRANEE BORDOLOI DURLOV CHANDRA BORDOLOI FEMALE 
120 220 INDU BHUSHAN KAKATI LATE BASANTA KUMAR DAS MALE 
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sL.
NO.

ROLL
NO.

NAME OF APPLICANT FATHER'S 
' 
SPOUSE'S I{AME GENDER

60 160 BIJAY KR. BASUMATARY LATE MANI IGNTA BASUMATARY MALE

61 161 BIJON KUMAR PAUL LATE NIRANJAN PAUL MALE

a2 162 BIJOY KUMAR DAS BICHITRA KUMAR OAS MALE

63 163 BIJU SARMAH SIBA NATH SARMAH MALE

64 1U BIMAL SARMA LATE NARENDRA NATH SARMA MALE

65 165 BINITA BARUAH LATE KUMUD CH. BARUAH FEMALE

66 r60 BIPUL KUMAR CHETRI CHANDRA MOHAN CHETRI MALE

a7 167 BIPUL KUMAR NATH LATE SASADHAR NATH MALE
68 168 BIRAJ KUMAR DUfiA OWIJENDRA NATH OUTTA I\fu\LE

69 169 BISWA PRASAD SINHA TIKENDRAJIT SINHA MALE
70 170 BISWAJIT GHOSH LATE HARANATH GHOSH MALE
71 171 BIVA SINGHA SUMIT SINGHA FEMALE
72 172 BODIOT ZAMAN JINNAT ALI MALE
73 173 BULU PRABHA RAJBONGSHI LATE NAGENDRA NATH RAJBONGSHI FEMALE

74 174 CHANDAN SARMAH LATE MANINDRA CHANDRA SARMAH MALE

75 175 CHANDAN SENGUPTA LATE SUBODH CH.SENGUPTA MALE
76 176 CHANDRA KUMAR BARUAH GOVINDRA RAM BARUAH MALE
77 177 CHANDRA MOHAN DAS LATE KHARGESWAR DAS MALE
78 178 CHINMOY BHATTACHARCHARYYA LATE BANAMALI BHATTAC HARYYA MALE
79 179 DAISY TALUKDAR JAYANTA KR. DAS FEMALE
80 180 DANDADHAR HAZARIKA LATE TULENDRA BANIA MALE
81 '18'l DAYAMAYA KR. OAS LATE PRAMOD CH. DAS MALE
82 182 DAYANANDA BAISHNAB LATE KEBAL BAISHNAB MALE
83 183 OEBABRATA DEB LATE KALIPADA DEB MALE
84 184 DEEPA SARMAH BRAJEN SARMAH FEMALE
85 185 DHIREN CHANDRA BORAH LATE DHALIRAM BORAH MALE
86 186 DHRUBA JYOTI SARMA LATE RAMA KANTA SARMA MALE
87 't87 DHRUBAJYOTI BARMAN TRAILOKYA NATH BARMAN MALE
88 188 DHURBAJYOTI PATHAK PRABODH CH. PATHAK MALE
89 189 DIBAKAR CHAKRABORTY LATE DWJADAS CHAKRABORTY MALE
90 190 DIGANTA KUMAR MISHRA LATE MAHINATH MISHRA MALE
9l 191 DILIP KUMAR JAIN MADAN LAt JAIN MALE
92 192 DINESWAR SARMA LATE MAHENDRA SARMA MALE
93 193 DIPAK DASGUPTA GOPAL CHANDRA DASGUPTA MALE
94 194 DIPAK ROY LATE MOHAN CH.ROY MALE
95 't 95 DIPAMONI BORA LATE BIPIN CHANDRA BORA FEMALE
96 196 DIPANJALI OUTTA LATE PURNA DUTTA FEMALE
97 't97 DIPANWTA CHOWDHURY MRINAL BORO FEMALE
98 198 DR. MANSURI HABIB SHAKURBHAl SHAKURBHAI NATHUBHAI MALE
99 199 DULAL SAHA LATE MOHANTA KR. SHAHA MALE
100 200 DULU RANJAN DAS LATE NIRANJAN DAS MALE
101 201 DURLOV CHANDRA NATH INORESWAR NATH MALE
102 202 DWJEN SARMA JITENDRA NATH SARMA MALE
103 203 EVA KAKOTI DHURBAJYOTI KAKOTI FEMALE
104 2U FARID UDDIN BARBHUIYAN LATE MAHBAT ALI BARBHUIYAN MALE
105 205 FARIDA BEGUM MOTIUR RAHMAN MALE
't 06 206 FAZAL HOQUE AKAND LATE NABAB ALI AKAND MALE
107 207 GEETA DEKA LATE TARUN CHANDRA DEKA FEMALE
108 208 GITA MONI DAS PRABHAT CH. DAS FEMALE
109 209 GITI KAKATI DAS PRATAP CHANDRA DAS FEMALE
110 2'to GUNAJIT KUMAR BAYAN LATE HARISH CHANDRA BAYAN MALE
111 211 HARI PRAKASH KARMAKAR LATE GAURI SANKAR KARMAKAR MALE
112 212 HEMA PROVA BORGOHAIN DHRUBA JYOTI BORGOGHAIN FEMALE
113 2',t3 HEMA RAM DAS IATE TAPU RAM DAS MALE
't14 2',14 HEMANTA BHUYAN LATE ASWINI BHUYAN MALE
115 215 HEMANTA KR. SARMA HARENDRA NATH SARMA MALE
fi6 216 HEMENDRA BORA LATE DHANESWAR BORA MALE
117 217 ILA DAS LATE BORODA KANTA DAS FEMALE

't 18 218 INDIRA LAKSHMI BORAH @ INDRANI DUORAH PONKAZ OUORAH FEMALE

119 219 INDRANEE BOROOLOI DURLOV CHANDRA BORDOLOI FEMALE
120 220 INDU BHUSHAN KAKATI LATE BASANTA KUMAR DAS MALE

Y
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sL.
NO.

ROLL
1{O.

NAME OF APPLICANT FATHER'S 
' 

SPOUSE'S NAME

JAHANUDDIN AHMED LATE BOBAKON ALI
JAHIRUL AHMED ABDUL KARIM MALE

HASMOT OJAH
UDDIN CHOWDHURY LATE MONIR UDDIN AHMED CHODHURY

INI KANTA DEI(A LATE DHARMA KANTA DEKA MALE
IR DAS LATE JATINORA MOHAN DAS MALE

KALITA tATE KALITA MALE
YA BARUAH DR. LAKH BHUYAN FEMALE

JAYANTA KR. SARMA MAHESH CH. SARMA MALE
JAYANTA KUMAR DAS LATE SIDHI RAM DAS MALE
JAYANTA LATE PABAN CH.SARMA MALE
JAYASHREE DUTTA RANJAN DUTTA
JHARNA BURAGOHAIN GOGOI
JITENDRA PRASAD DAS SATYA PRASAO DAS
JITUMONI HAMPAK DUTTA
JOBBER ALI ALI

227
228
229

131 231
't32 232
133 233
134 231
135 235
136 28
137 237 JOGEN HANDIQUE LATE TILESWAR HANDIQUE
138 238 BURAGOHAIN LATE DHANESWAR BURAGOHAIN

BEGUM ATIKUR RAHMAN FEMALE
240 DAS LATE DIMBESWAR MALE

241 PRAKASH BHATTACHARJEE LATE JOSHODA NANDAN BHATTACHARJEE MALE

242 JYOTI PRASAD LATE KANTA DAS MALE
143 243 NATH LATE DWARIKA MOHAN NATH MALE
144 244 KABIN SHARMA KHIRA SHARMA MALE
't45 215 KAILASH DRA SARMA LATE RUDRESWAR SARMA MALE
146 KALYAN PATHAK LATE PABITRA PATHAK MALE
147 247 KAMAL DEV LATE SIBANATH GOSWAMI MALE
't 48 248 KAMAL HUSSAIN AHMED LATE SUKUR ALI MUNSHI MALE
149 249 KAMAL KR DEKA LATE RAHESWAR DEKA MALE

MALE
FEMALE

150 250 KAMRUL ISLAM CH LATE INTAZ ALI C
'151 KARABI DAS SUTHAM DAS

KANTA DAS LATE RAMESH CHANDRA DAS MALE
253 KESHABA CHANDRA PRAHARAJ LATE UDAYA NATH BADAPANDA MALE
254 KHAIRUL AMIN SARKAR LATE ABDUS SATTAR MALE
255 KHITAP BHUSHAN DAS LATE PABITRA MOHAN DAS MALE
256 KISMAT ALI SHEIKH AZGAR ALI SHEIKH MALE

KUMUD CH. MAHANTA LATE KAMAKHYA PT. MAHANTA MALE
KUNDIL KUMAR SAIKIA LATE BIMALA KT.SAIKIA MALE

159 LAKHYA JYOTI SAIKIA LATE PRAFULLA SAIKIA MALE
160 LAKSHANJIT PATHAK LATE KAMALA KANTA PATHAK MALE
'161 261 LAKSHMAN BARMAN LATE SARAT CH.BARMAN MALE
162 262 LAKSHMI HAZARIKA LATE KANTA HAZARIKA MALE
163 263 LEENA OOWARAH BORAH LATE LILA KANTA DOWARAH FEMALE

MALE
MALE

164 2U LUTFUR RAHMAN LATE ABDUR RAHMAN
165 265 MADHAB CHANDRA GOGOI LATE MONURAM GOGOI

266 GODUKA LATE HIRALAL GODUKA MALE
267 MAHI RAM KHAKHLARY LATE MANI RAM KHAKHLARY MALErfl MAITREYEE BORAH BORA FEMALE
209 BUR RAHMAN ABDUR RAHMAN MALE
270 LATE FEMALE
271 MAMONI RAJKUMARI PRODIP RAJKUMAR FEMALE

172 272 MANASHI BARUAH SYAMANTA SHARMA FEMALE
't73 273 MANASHI SARMA BARUAH RUPAM KR. SARMA
174 274 MANIMALA MAHANTA GARUAB MAHANTA FEMALE
175 275 MANOJ KUMAR MI RAJENDRA NATH DEB MISRA MALE
176 274 MANORANJAN KHAKHALARY DIITI KHAKHLARY MALE
177 277 MANSURI HARBIB SHAKURBHAI SHAKURBHAI NATHUBHAI MALE
'178 278 MATIUR RAHMAN HUBNUR ALI MALE
179 279 MATIUR RAHMAN LATE MAJIBAR RAHMAN MALE
180
181

280 MD. ABDUL CHAN AZAD LATE SUBED ALI MALE
LATE TASER ALI281 BASER ALI MALE

v
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sL.
NO.

ROLL
NO.

NAME OF APPLICAiIT FATHER'S / SPOUSE'S NAIYIE

MD. BHUYAN LATE INNAS BHUYAN
MD. MULAM KHAN MD. AKMAL KHAN
MD. NEKIBUDDIN AHMED NAJIR ALI

RAHMAN LATE

tCI{I|-rl{J

't82 282 MALE
183 243
144 284 MALE
185 285 MALE

ZFE MEENA SARMA BHATTACHARJEE APURBA BHATTACHARJEE FEMALE
187 287 MIHIR CHANORA DEBNATH MONORANJAN DEBNATH MALE

MINA ARA LATE UDDIN AHME
MINATI BHUYAN NAKUL OAS
MINTU KR.BORAH LATE JUGEN CH. BORAH

CHANDRA NATH LATE RABINDRA CHANDRA NATH
MOHIM BORA LATE BORA
MOKTAR-UL.ISLAM LATE ABDUR RAHMAN
MOMI BORDOLOI PARAMANDA BORDOLOI
MONIDEEPA BORTHAKUR BANI SARMA
MOUSHUMI DEKA SUREN

FEMALE
289 FEMALE
rFn
291
292

193 293
194 2U
195 295
196 2ffi
157 297 MOYNUL HOQUE CHOUDHURY LATE ABDUL HAMID SARKAR
198 ?ED MRIGANKA BHATTACHARJEE LATE MUKUNOA E MALE
'199

200
201

'EE)
MRINAL BARUA RISHI RAM BARUA MALE

300 SARMA JATINDRA NATH MALE
301 KUL DEKA BARNALI DEVI MALE

202 302 NABA GAUTAM MALE
203 303

304
NABENDU ACHARJEE LATE NIRENDRA KR. ACHARJEE MALE

2U NAJIR HUSSAIN LATE MANJUR HUSSAIN MALE
205 305

306
NANI GOPAL DUTTA BALARAM DUTTA MALE

206 NAVANITA BARUAH GULEN GOGOI FEMALE
MALE207 307 MONI DAS LATE JAMINI KANTA DAS

NA AGARWAL KR.CHANDA FEMALE
NAZIM UDDIN LATE BAHADUR MOLLAH MALE

210 310 NAZIR AHMED CHOUDHURY LATE ABDUL MANAN MALE
211 3'l l NAZMUL ISLAM MAZARBHUIYA LATE MOSKANDAR ALI MAZARBHUIYA MALE
212 312 NAZRUL ISLAM LATE SADEK ALI MALE
2',t3 313 NEPAL ROY LATE GOPESH CHANDRA ROY MALE
2'14 314 BHA RAHMAN UR FEMALE
215 315 NIKHIL CHANDRA DUTTA LATE PANCHANAN DUTTA MALE
214 316 NIRMAL KANTI ACHARJEE LATE NARESH CHANDRA ACHARJEE MALE

FEMALE217 317 NIRUPAMA BARUAH HITESH BARMAN
218 318
z',tg 319
220 320
221
222

NIVA DEVI PANKA^' PROTIM NEOG FEMALE
NIZAM U LATE CHOWKAT ALI
NOBIUR BORAH HOBIBUR BORAH MALE

321 NOMAL CH.DUTTA LT.JOGURAM DUTTA MALE
322 NOWSHAD ALI AHMEO LATE PHULCHAND ALI MALE

223
224
225

323 JANNAT ARA BEGUM SAIDUR RAHMAN FEMALE
324 PANKA"' BARUAH LATE B R MALE
325 PARUL DAS LATE DINESH CH. DAS FEMALE

226 326 CHAKRAVARTY NIRMAL KR. CHAKRABORTY FEMALE
227 327 PRABHAT CHANDRA NATH LATE PRATUL CHANDRA NATH MALE
228 328

329
PRADEEPTA KISHORE SAHOO LATE PRAHLLADA SAHOO MALE

MALE
MALE

229 PRADIP CHANDRA BANIA LATE THAGI RAM BANIA
230 330 PRADIP KR. KALITA LATE ANDOL KALITA
231 33't PRADIP SARMAH LATE SIDOHESWAR SARMAH MALE
232 332 KUMAR SARMA LATE HARISH CH. SARMA MALE
233 333 PRALAY NATH BHATTACHARYA PRAMATHA NATH BHATTAC HARYA MALE
2U 3U KUMAR BINOD CHANDRA SARMA MALE
235 335 PRASENJIT MEDHI LATE CHANDRA MEDHI MALE
236 336 PRASHANTA LATE NATH MALE
237 337 PRATIBHA DEKA RAMEN DEKA
234 EFF] PRAYAG LATE ARUN CHANDRA SARMAH
239 gFF] PRODIP KUMAR DAS LATE PABITRA CHANDRA DAS
240 340 PROMOD CH.BORO LATE KAMESWAR BORO
241 u1 PULAK SARMA PRITHWSH RANJAN SARMA MALE
242 342 PULIN GOGOI LATE DEWRAM GOGOI MALE
243 LATE K.B.BARUAH

208 308
209 309

343 PURANJOY BARUAH

NATH

MALE

x
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sL.
NO.

ROLL
NO.

NAME OF APPLICANT FATHER'S 
' 

SPOUSE'S NAME GI:IIIiHil

RAHMAT ALI LATE RIAZ UDDIN AHMED MALE
RAJENDRA KUMAR GOSWAMI LATE HRIDAYANANDA GOSWAMI MALE
RAJESH KUMAR VERMA LATE RAM PRASAD VERMA
RA"IIB GOGOI PHANINDRA NATH GOGOI MALE
RAJIB HATARIKA MALE

RUKMINI KANTA PAUL MALE
LATE CHACHINDRA BASUMATARY MALE
RUHIDAS ROY MALE
LATE JATINDRA MOHAN CHAKRABORTY FEMALE
LATE BHIM BAHADUR CHETRY MALE
LATE PANKAJ CHANDRA DEKA MALE
LATE MAKHAN LAL PAUL
NORAM BORA
SANKAR LAL DAS

258 LATE SONESWAR OAS
259 ACHYUT CHANDRA DAS
aao RINI GOSWAMI NABA KR. GOSWAMI
261 361 ROBIN BORDOLOI GOKUL BORDOLOI

ROBIN KUMAR DUTTA LATE DIMBESWAR DUTTA
RUHITESWAR LATE HIRANMOY
RUMI BORAH JIBON NEOG
RUNU BALA BORAH LATE BHUBAN CH. BORAH
RUNUMI DAS P KUMAR DAS FEMALE
RI.JPALI MANORANJAN MAHANTA FEMALE
RUPREKHA DAS LATE KUMAR CHAKRAVORTY FEMALE
SABYASACHI DANOAPAT LATE KISHORI MOHAN DANDAPAT MALE
SAFIQUR RAHMAN LATE SORHAB ALI MALE
SAFIUL AHMED MD. HABIBULLAH MALE
SAIDA SULTANA AHMED LATE AZED HUSSAIN AHMED FEMALE
SAILENDRA KUMAR GOSWAMI LATE ARABINDA GOSWAMI MALE

MALESAMINDRA KALITA LATE PUHA RAM KALITA
SAMSUL ZAMAN HAZARIKA LATE NURUZ ZAMAN HAZARIKA MALE

FEMALE
MALE

SANCHITA BIJOYANANDA DAS
GOGOI LATE KARUNA DHAR GOGOI

SANTI REKHA CHOWDHURY MRINMOY KUMAR SARMA FEMALE
SASANKA JYOII SHARMA LATE JAGAT CHANDRA SHARMA MALE
SAryANARAYAN NATH LATE KAMALESWAR NATH MALE

PANKAJ KUMAR RAJA FEMALE
SHAH SYED SAMADUR RAHMAN NURUR RAHMAN MALE
SHAHJAHAN MOLLAH JOYEN UDDIN MOLLAH MALE
SHANAZ SULTANA AHMED FEMALE
SHYAMA KANTA L.ATE HARIDAS SINHA
SHYAMAL KUMAR BARBHUIYA LATE BROJENDRA KR. BARBHUIYA MALE

MALESHYAMAL KUMAR DAS GOHINDRA CHANDRA DAS
SHYAMAN KUMAR DAS NANDALAL DAS MALE
SIBANEE SAIKIA CHOWDHURY BIRENDRA KUMAR CHOWDHURY FEMALE

FEMALESIKHA BARUAH LATE KAMAL KANTI BARUAH
SIRAJUL UE LATE HAJI ARSHAD ALI MALE
SOFIOR RAHMAN SARKAR LATE LAL BAHADUR SARKAR MALE

BEZBORUAH LATE PRATAP CH. BEZBARUAH MALE
SOROJ RAJKHOWA SAIKIA DHRUBA KUMAR SAIKIA FEMALE
SUBHASHISH CHAKRABORTY LATE SASHI BHUSHAN MALE

KR. GHOSH LATE NARAYAN CH. GHOSH MALE
SUBRATA NATH LATE RABINORA tAL NATH MALE
SUKUMAR DUTTA LATE SATYENDRA DUTTA
SUMITRA SARMA LATE ANILESWAR FEMALE
SUNIL CHANDRA BAISHNAB SURESH CHANDRA MT.] MALE
SURANJAN DASGUPTA LATE SAryENDRA KUMAR DASGUPTA MALE
SURESH CHANDRA ROY BARMAN LATE GOPAL CHANDRA ROY BARMAN MALE
SUSHANTA KR. SARMA BAROOAH KHAGENDRA NATH SARMA BAROOH MALE

3€5
266 arm
287 3A7
2A8 FA|l
,r€ 369
270
271

272
273
274
275 375

380
381
382
383
384

285
286
247
288
289 389
290 390
291 391
292 392

396
397

298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305

402
403
4M SUSHIL KURMAR DAS LATE MARMESWAR DAS MALE
405 TAFIKUR RAHMAN LATE MOTIUR RAHMAN MALEr
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SL. 
NO. 

ROLL 
NO. 

NAME OF APPLICANT FATHER'S / SPOUSE'S NAME GENDER 

306 406 TAPAN DAS LATE MINA RAM DAS MALE 
307 407 TAPESWAR DAS LATE KESHAB CHANDRA DAS MALE 
308 408 TARA NATH GAJIREL LATE TULA RAM GAJIREL MALE 
309 409 TARUN CHAKRABORTY LATE HARIPADA CHAKRABORTY MALE 
310 410 TARUN BARUAH GOPAL BARUAH MALE 
311 411 TRIBENI DEVI ASHOK DUTTA FEMALE 
312 412 TRIDIB SARMA PRABHAT CH. SARMAH MALE 
313 413 TULARAM GOGOI LATE KUKHESWAR GOGOI MALE 
314 414 TUTUMONI DEVA GOSWAMI LATE THULESWAR DEVA GOSWAMI MALE 
315 415 UTPAL DAS LATE HARENDRA NATH DAS MALE 
316 416 UTTAM KUMAR SARKAR LATE HEM CHANDRA SARKAR MALE 
317 417 WAHIDA ALAM ABDUL KHAIR HABIB MALE 
318 418 ZAKIR HOSSAIN KHAN NAYAN ALI KHAN MALE 
319 419 ZHANGIR HUSSAIN ANOWAR HUSSAIN MALE 
320 420 ZIA UDDIN LASKAR LATE MOSAID ALI LASKAR MALE 
321 421 ZULFI ALIYA ASADIA IMTIAZ AHMED FEMALE 

A. Ajitsaria 
Registrar Judicial, 

Gauhati High Court 
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NO.

ROLL
NAME OF APPLICANT

NO.
FATHER'S 
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SPOUSE'S NAME GI:lllLli

306 406 DAS LATE MINA DAS MALE

307 DAS LATE CHANDRA MALE
308 408 NATH GAJ TULA RAM GAJIREL MALE
309 tfrnl TARUN C LATE MALE
310 4'10 TARUN BARUAH MALE
311 411 DEVI DUTTA FEMALE
312 112 DIB SARMA CH. SARMAH MALE
313 413 GOGOI LATE GOGOI MALE
314 414 TUTUMONI GOSWAMI LATE THU DEVA I MALE
3'15 415 UTPAL DAS LATE HAREN NATH DAS MALE
316 41A UTTAM KUMAR SARKAR LATE CHANORA SARKAR MALE
317 417 IOA ALAM KHAIR HABIB MALE
318 418 HOSSAIN NAYAN ALI KHAN MALE
319 419 ZHANGIR H MALE
320 420 ZIA UDDIN LASKAR LATE ALI MALE
32'l 421 ALIYA ASADIA IMTIAZ AHMED FEMALE

A. Ajitsaria
Registrar Judicial,

Gauhati High Court

Page 6 of 5


